
ORARIO DEFINITIVO A.S. 2013-2014 ITE
IN VIGORE DAL 28 /10/2013TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

MAR

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

MER

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

GIO

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

VEN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

SAB

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

IA

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA

INGLESE

FISICA

SCIENZE

ITALIANO

DIRITTO

ECON. AZIEN.

ITALIANO

INFORMATICA

GEOGRAFIA

ED. FISICA

FRANCESE

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

DIRITTO

GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO

FRANCESE

FISICA

RELIGIONE

SCIENZE

INFORMATICA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

ECON. AZIEN.

MATEMATICA

FRANCESE

ED. FISICA

MATEMATICA

IIA

SCIENZE

GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO

SCIENZE

RELIGIONE

ECON. AZIEN.

INGLESE

DIRITTO

ED. FISICA

FRANCESE

GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO

FRANCESE

INGLESE

ED. FISICA

ITALIANO

GEOGRAFIA

ITALIANO

FRANCESE

INFORMATICA

INGLESE

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

DIRITTO

INFORMATICA

ECON. AZIEN.

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE

IIIA

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

INFORMATICA

ECON. AZIEN.

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

INGLESE

ECON. AZIEN.

DIRITTO

FRANCESE

ECON. AZIEN.

ECON. AZIEN.

ED. FISICA

DIRITTO

INGLESE

ITALIANO

INFORMATICA

INFORMATICA

MATEMATICA

FRANCESE

DIRITTO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

RELIGIONE

DIRITTO

FRANCESE

INFORMATICA

ED. FISICA

DIRITTO

DIRITTO

IVA

ECON. AZIEN.

ECON. AZIEN.

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

INFORMATICA

ECON. AZIEN.

ECON. AZIEN.

INFORMATICA

INGLESE

ED. FISICA

DIRITTO

INGLESE

DIRITTO

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

DIRITTO

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

INGLESE

DIRITTO

DIRITTO

INFORMATICA

INFORMATICA

ECON. AZIEN.

ECON. AZIEN.

RELIGIONE

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

ECON. AZIEN.

INFORMATICA

ED. FISICA

VA

INFORMATICA

INFORMATICA

MATEMATICA

RELIGIONE

ECON. AZIEN.

ED. FISICA

INFORMATICA

ECON. AZIEN.

DIRITTO

INFORMATICA

INGLESE

ITALIANO

ITALIANO

ECON. AZIEN.

MATEMATICA

ED. FISICA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

INFORMATICA

MATEMATICA

DIRITTO

INGLESE

DIRITTO

ECON. AZIEN.

ECON. AZIEN.

ECON. AZIEN.

ECON. AZIEN.

DIRITTO

ITALIANO

ITALIANO
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